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845 a.m. News from Home (BBC)9.15 Orchestral Music10. O British Brass Bands10 Concert Artists
11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Aidan’sChurch
Preacher: Rev. Austin Charles
Organist: J..Morton12. B p.m. American Orchestras1.0 Accent on Melody
1.40 Concert Celebrities
2. 0 Forenoon: Impressions of theancient tug-of-war between teacher and
taught, by Gwyn Thomas (BBC) (a re-
5 of Wednesday’s broadcast from
rC)
3. 0 Verse and Chorus: Jean McPherson
(vocalist), we eee (piano)
3.30 Where Did it Come From? Thefirst of a series describing the originsof slang words and phrases
3.45 Songs of the South African Veldt:First of two programmes by JosephMarais and his Bushveld Band, witbMiranda and Chorus4.15 Richard Tauber (tenor)4.30 London Philharmonic OrchestraBallet Music: Aurora’s WeddingTohaikovski5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Late Afternoon Concert
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE: Pitt StreetChurch
Preacher: Rev. R. Thornley
Organist: Arthur D, Reid3.6. The New Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Alberto Erede
Overture: Sicilian Vespers Verdi
Intermezzo from Manon Lescaut

Puccini8.20 Schubert Songs: Elisabeth Schu-mann (soprano), Heinrich Schlusnus
(baritone) and Max Lichtegg (tenor)
9.40 Operatic Recital: Paul Schoeffler10. 0 Sunday Evening Concert
40.62 The Epilogue (BBC)
11.20 Close down

T¥C-ce0AUCKLAND
6.30
7.60

341 m.
p.m. Early Evening Concert
Play: Letter from Korea, by Con-rad Voss-Bark (BBC)

3.45 A Child of Our Time: An oratorio
by Michael Tippett conducted by David
WwW ilicocks (BBC)
10. 5 Verse Readings, by

S opgeren
MurrayLycidas (lines 165-1

When : Consider My Light isSpent
Avenge O Lord Thy Slaughter’d Saintshe
ge
Lost Book XII (lines 624-

en
Samson Agonistes (lines 66-109)

Milton
10.43 Jacqueline Blancard (piano)
Sonatas in G, K.283 and C, K.545

Mozart
10.30 Close down

TYD sasdX\UCKLAND
10. OQa.m. Sacred Selections
40.16 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
410.30 Variety Artists
41. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
Fes

Oo Lunch Music
-Op.m. Showtime2: ® Melody Fare3.30 Music in the Tanner Manner4.0 Songs by Dick Haymes4.16 Ted Steele’.* ama4.30 Radio Rotu
5. 0 The Music

«ofSigmund Romberg6.30 Teatime Tunes
6. 0 Rosemary Clooney Sings6.16 The Circus Comes to Town
8.30 Light and Bright7. 0 Family Hour
. Continental CornerArthur Whittemore and Jack Lowe
*"(duo- ianists)
8.30 eaturing Dennis Day
8.45 Tuneful and Topical
oS Palace of Varioties (BBC)Sweet and Slow
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN.,)VHANGAREL
9.4 a.m. Breakfast SessionBallad Recitals:
Ralph Wesney (baritone)
Tally Ho Leone
Allah Kramer
Sacrament MacDermid
Roadways Lohr
Clouds Charles

(NZBS)

9.15 Marek Weber and his Orchestra9.30 Band Music
10. 0 Talk: Malta: by Rosemary Pimm10.145 Keyboard Artists10.30 Gipsy Airs: George Boulanger’sOrchestra 3

|10.45 John Charles Thomas and the
King’s Men11. 0 Close down
6.30 pim. For Our Younger Listeners:Hereward the Wake
6.45 Junior Naturalists7.0 Concert Half Hour
Czech Rhapsody WeinbergerWaltzes by Brahms
Henry VUI Dances GermanPrelude to the Afternoon of a Faun

Debussy7.30 The Swansea Imperial Singers7.46 New Light Symphony Orchestra8. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-
rhe of Thursday’s broadcast fromal
8.29 Barchester Towers (BBC)9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.40 To Ears That Hear: Devotions, byArchdeacon C, G. Palmer, of the Angli-can Church (Studio)

—10.0 Symphonic Till Eulen-spiegel’s Merry Pranks R, Strauss10.145 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

XH T310 ke 229 m.
8. Oam. Breakfast Session9.15 Melodiously Yours
10. 0 Duets from Opera10.16 Hymns of All Nations10.30 Rarely Played
10.46 Forty Years in Films: An Interview"with Charlie Chaplin (BBC)11.0 Oscar Natzka Show
11.15 Music for the Bandsman
11.45 Songs by the Tenors
12. 0 London Studio Melodies: SidneyTorch’s Orchestra with Ronald Chesney(harmonica) (BBC)
12.35 p.m. Afternoon Variety1.30 Take It from Here (BBC)(A repetition of Saturday’s broadcastfrom 1XH)
. 0 Close down6.0 For Our Younger Listeners
6.30 Melodiously Yoursa2 The Ambassadress
7.30 Concert Miniatures (VOA)
7.45 Caruso Sings8.0 The Kingsway Promenade Orches-tra
Music by Jerome Kern= Mate Is Stranger: Counterfeit byMagic
9.35 Sunday Nocturne
9.40 Devotional Service: Captain D. J.Rix of the Salvation Army

(Studio) ®10.0 The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcerto Grosso in D, Op. 6, No. 5
HandelNikita Magaloff (piano)Mazurka No. 32 in C Sharp Minor,

Op. 50, No, 3Polonaise No. 3 in A, Op. 40, No. 1
Polonaise No, 4 in € Minor, Op. 40,
No. 2 Chopin10.30 Close down

ZooROTORUA,9.15 a.m. ee dake Morning haere‘iden10. O Chopin Waltzes
10.30 Music of the Masters11.30 Band Music
12.e Midday Musicale1. Op.m. Dinner Music2. 0 Afternoon Concert3.30 London Studio ConcertAcademic Festival Overture BrahmsTwo Movements in Symphonie Form

Merrick
(BBC)4.0 Music and Memories

4.30 London Studio Melodies: SidneyTorch’s Orchestra with Monia Liter.(piano) . (BBC)5.0 Danny Kaye Entertains the ChildrenExcerpts from Opera6.10 Where Did It Come From? Originsof Slang Expressions
7. 0 Methodist Service in Maori

(Studio)8.6 Songs of the Cook Islands (NZBS)8.265 Showcase (NZBS)9.39 Sunday Evening Celebrities10. O Music at End of Day10.22 The Epilogue (BBC)10.30 Close down

: WELLINGTON
|

570 ke. | $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.15 Royal Tour Weather Forecast
7.30 Royal Tour Diary
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington Ci andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
8.45 News from Home (BBC)
9.30 Window on the Caribbean, a docu-mentary by Colin Wills (BBC)20.45 Quiet Interlude41. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St. An-drew’s Church
Preacher: Rev. J. Ss Somerville
Organist and Choirmaster: Neville Dench
12.

5B p.m. Melodies You Know2.0 Orchestral Concert
Overture: The6

Ned
Wagner

Symphony No, 2 in C, « OF
Schumann

2.45 In gd and Places Where They
+ Ea
Music
py StanfordNorthumberland, Elizabethan and

"irish Folk Songs: Kathleen Ferrier (con-alto)
3.17" Alfred Cortot (piano)
Excerpts from Childhood Scenes

Schumann
3.30 Mansfield wise Crd

tg
Theatricais

at Mansfield Court (BBC4.0 Ballet Suite: LesChopin, orch, Britten
4.30 Albert Schweitzer (organ)5. 0 Children’s Song Service: Rev, L. A.North
5.30 Memory Lane
5.45 Radio Digest
y A oo BRETHREN SERVICE: Tory StreetH
Preacher: Rev. L. T. Jacobsen
Organist: Miss L. Findlay
Choirmaster: E, N. Coppin

8.5 Songs from the English Country«side (BBC)
8.20 Symphony Orchestra conducted byIsidore Godfrey
Overtures to Gilbert and Sullivan
Operas9.12 News in Maori

9.40 The New Symphony OrchestraSuite: The Three Elizabeths Coates10. O Richelieu, Cardinal or King (NZBS)10.50 The Epilogue (BBC)11.20 Close down

YC.WVELLINGTON,660 ke
5. O p.m. Music of the People (BBC):
5.35 English Cathedral Music
6. 0 Vasa Prihoda (violin)
6.15. Short Story: Out of the Grass, by’ Erle Wilson (NZBS)
6.30 Sunday Evening ConcertSiegfried Idyll Wagner
Symphony No, 45 in F Sharp Minor(Farewell) Haydn

7.16 Edwin Fischer (piano)Moment Musicaux, Op. 94 Schubert7.40 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)7.50 The Danish State SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Loury Grondahl
Symphony No. 4 (The Inextinguish-
able) Niesisen

8.30 Pytheas: A dramatic speculation byHenry Reed, with music composed byWilliam Wordsworth (BBC)
9.45 The Schneiderhan Quartet
String Quartet in F Minor, Op. 95

Beethoven10. 0 Dennis Brain (horn), Sidney Gril-ler (violin), Phillip Burton and Max Gllebert (violas) and Colin Hampton (’cello)Quintet in E Flat, K.407 art10.15 Alexander Kipnis (bass)10.30 Close down

21) AYELLINGTON,.
7. Op.m. Band Music7.30 Heritage of Song8.0 The Norman Cloutier Strings
8.30 Dad and Dave8.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth9.0 Musical Masterwork
9.30 Melodies and Memories10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

NG rooGISBORNE,
8. Oam. Breakfast Session
3. 3 Bands on Parade
9.40 Ballet Music10. O Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.45 Theatre Mixture
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For the Children: Pinoetchio7.0 First Rehearsal (BBC)7.30 Concerto for You8.0 #£The Kirkintilloch Junior Choir
8.15 Short Story: Ciro the Swordfishby G. F. Spencer (NZBS)8.30 Intermezzo
8.45 Ballad RecitalJohn McDonald (tenor)

(NZBS)9.30 Quiet Time
9.40 Devotional Service10. 0 Malcuzynski (piano) and the Phile

_ harmonia Orchestra conducted by Walte?Susskind ‘Concerto No. 2? in A Liszt10.30 Close down

2Yi 860 ue NAPIER 349 me.9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 Band Music10.15 The Road to Nationhoods: The Endof the journey, final of a_ series
describing how Representative Govern-ment was ‘won for New Zealand (NZBS)10.45 Tenors, Baritones and Basses11.16 Music for Everyman11.59 London Studio Melodies (BBC)12.45 p.m. Dinner Music
1.43 The National Youth Orchestra of
Great Britain ‘conducted by WalterSusskind
Overture: Rienzi. WagnerClarinet Concerto in A, K.622 MozartDivertimento No. 2 Arnold

(BBC)2.45 Sunday Matinee: Short StorysFrench Lace, by. Irene Shackloth
(NZBS); On Wings of Romance
(NZBS); Variety Fanfare (BBC)
5.15. Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor;Junior Naturalists
5.45 Joseph Schmidt (tenor)6.0 For Your Library (NZBS)
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Matthew’e
Church, HastingsPreacher: Rev, G. K. Moir
Organist; J, A. Trindall

ROYAL OCCASIONS
DIVINE SERVICE at Nelson Cathedral (2XN): Relay begins 10.45 a.m. and ends12.0 approximately. :
DEPARTURE FROM NELSON (2XN): Commentary begins 1.45 p.m.; 1.55,departure by cor for Nelson Airport; 2.15, arrival at Nelson Airport; 2.22,departure by Royal Aircraft for Westport Airport. Commentary ends 2.27 p.m.VISIT TO WESTPORT (3YZ): Commentary begins 3.30 p.m.; 3.35, arrival vf
Royal Aircraft at Westport Airport; 3.45, Public Welcome; 4.0, return toaircraft; 4.11, departure for Hokitika. Commentary ends 4.15 p.m.VISIT TO HOKITIKA (3YZ): Commentary begins 4.55 p.m.; 5.0, arrival of RoyalAircraft at Hokitika Airport; 5.10, departure by car for Greymouth viaHokitika. Commentary ends 5.30 p.m.
VISIT TO GREYMOUTH (3YZ): Commentary begins 5.55 p.m. with arrival at
ri ent by car; 6.10, arrival at Revingtons Hotel. Commentary ends15 p.m.


